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Representative

DEMOCRATIC
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EnvironmentAmy Sheldon
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asheldon@leg.state.vt.us

BEN 4

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

MANCHESTER CENTER

EnvironmentSeth Bongartz
Legislative Database

sbongartz@leg.state.vt.us(802) 598-3477

CHI 13

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BURLINGTON

EnvironmentGabrielle Stebbins
Legislative Database

gstebbins@leg.state.vt.us

CHI 16

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BURLINGTON

EnvironmentKate Logan
Legislative Database

klogan@leg.state.vt.us

LAM WAS

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

WORCESTER

EnvironmentAvram Patt
Legislative Database

apatt@leg.state.vt.us(802) 223-1014

ORA WAS ADD

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

RANDOLPH

EnvironmentLarry Satcowitz
Legislative Database

lsatcowitz@leg.state.vt.us



ORL 1

Representative

REPUBLICAN

DERBY

EnvironmentBrian Smith
Legislative Database

BSmith@leg.state.vt.us(802) 766-4962

RUT 4

Representative

REPUBLICAN

RUTLAND CITY

EnvironmentPaul Clifford
Legislative Database

pclifford@leg.state.vt.us

WAS 2

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

MORETOWN

EnvironmentDara Torre
Legislative Database

dtorre@leg.state.vt.us

WDH 2

Representative

INDEPENDENT

WEST DOVER

EnvironmentLaura Sibilia
Legislative Database

lsibilia@leg.state.vt.us
802 384-0233

WDR 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

SPRINGFIELD

EnvironmentKristi Morris
Legislative Database

kmorris2@leg.state.vt.us(802) 885-2949
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